
2023-2024 Armorel High School Staff List 

Kelley Hopper Principal tcrowell@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Johnny Appleby Art jappleby@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Melissa Booker Counselor mbooker@armorel.k12.ar.us 
Corbett Seib History cseib@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Anthony Byrd Science abyrd@armorel.k12.ar.us 
Brittini Johnson English bjohnson@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Paula Williams Business pwilliams@armorel.k12.ar.us 
Jaime Clayton Health/P.E. jclayton@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Alayna Duren Science aduren@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Krystal Parker English kparker@armorel.k12.ar.us 
Mary Gifford English mgifford@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Melissa Gribble CTE mgribble@armorel.k12.ar.us 
Brittany Hazelwood RTI/ bhazelwood@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Cassandra Hodge Math chodge@armorel.k12.ar.us 

 Special Ed @armorel.k12.ar.us 
Jacy Lindsey EAST jlindsey@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Ashley Whitley Dyslexia awhitley@armorel.k12.ar.us 
Shannon Miller Health/P.E. smiller@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Charissa Moore Agriculture cmoore@armorel.k12.ar.us 
Paula Williams Business pwilliams@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Mike Welch History mwelch@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Jena Weld Math jweld@armorel.k12.ar.us 
Terry Tillman Secretary ttillman@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Nancy Appleby Paraprofessional nappleby@armorel.k12.ar.us 
Jennifer Dial Paraprofessional jdial@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Lisa Henderson Paraprofessional lhenderson@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Alyssa Whit Mental Health 
Specialist 

awhit@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Angela Parsons Math aparsons@armorel.k12.ar.us 
Quanta Wyatt Library/US Civics 

& Economics 
qwyatt@armorel.k12.ar.us 

MiChele Green Music mgreen@armorel.k12.ar.us 
 


